6-TURMLAUF o

Kinderlauf, 19.07.2025, Start 15 Uhr
Veranstalter: Brauchtumsverein Strasssen

Rang
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13
14
15
16
17
18

Name
Gutwenger
Bodner
Bachmann
Walder
Girstmair
Walder
Walder
Wilhelmer
Walder
Gutwenger
Wilhelmer
Schett
Taumberger
Wilhelmer
Walder
Girstmair
Hofmann

Egger

Vorname
Lukas
Nico
Marie
Erik

Elia
Stella
Indira
Fabian
Nathan
Hannah
Elias
Annalena
Livia
Samira
Fabio
Raphael
Linda
Alesia

Jg.

2014
2015
2011
2012
2018
2014
2015
2015
2017
2017
2016
2017
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Zeit

01:31,0
01:34,19
01:34,25
01:41,15
01:53,53
01:59,28
02:02,94
02:05,91
02:09,41
02:10,22
02:14,03
02:29,06
02:29,59
02:40,00
03:06,34
03:06,68
03:20,81
03:22,90

Diff

+00:03,2
+00:03,2
+00:10,2
+00:22,5
+00:28,3
+00:31,9
+00:34,9
+00:38,4
+00:39,2
+00:43,0
+00:58,1
+00:58,6
+01:09,0
+01:35,3
+01:35,7
+01:49,8
+01:51,9
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